Ionizer
ZJ-FA Series
Fan Type
High-speed & High-performance Ionization
Precautions
Precautions for Safe Use
Meaning of Signal Words
Meaning of Alert Symbols

■ Unit
■ Unit ■ AC Adapter (Provided: SA130A-2413V-S by SINO-AMERICAN JAPAN CO., LTD.)
Ordering Information
         Applicable model                Model
Replaceable Filter ZJ-FA01 ZJ9-FL120 (pack of ten)
(See note.) ZF-FA02 ZJ9-FL80 (pack of ten)
Replaceable  ZJ-FA01 ZJ9-NDT06 (pack of six)
Discharger Needle ZJ-FA02/03 ZJ9-NDT04 (pack of four)
■ Accessories
Ratings and Performance
Input voltage 90 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Input current 0.5 A max.